GERMAN GYMNASIUM

COCKTAIL MENU

Prices include VAT at the prevailing rate. A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to
your total bill. We are happy to provide information pertaining to allergies.




THE FIRST PURPOSE-BUILT
GYMNASIUM IN ENGLAND

German Gymnasium was designed by Edward Gruning and was England’s first
purpose-built gymnasium, with funding coming solely from London’s German
community. It was built in 1865 for the German Gymnastics Society (established
in 1861 by Ernst Ravenstein) and hosted London’s first indoor Olympic Games,
back in 1866.

The main exercise hall was a grand and elegant space with a floor to ceiling height
of 57ft. Long forgotten sports were practise here, including Indian club swinging
and broadsword practice. The building ceased to be used as gymnaisum some
time pre-war and was then used as offices, storage and an arts and exhibition
space. D&D London took over the space in January 2014 and with Conran and
Partners on board as the designers, German Gymnasium opened as drinking and

dining destination in November 2015.

(®)/ @THEGERMANGYM ($)/ THEGERMANGYM www.germangymnasium.com
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GERMAN GYMNASIUM

G
OLYMPIAN

£14

Saffron-infused Tanqueray Gin
Rose Liqueur, Italicus
Jasmine Syrup & Lemon
Topped up with
rose-infused
Mediterranean Tonic

Did you know our beautiful
Grade-Il Listed building hosted
London’s first indoor Olympics,

2 e back in 18667
(e 2

-
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Prices include VAT at the prevailing rate. A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to
your total bill. We are happy to provide information pertaining to allergies.



GERMAN GYMNASIUM

G
GYMNAST

Built by the German Gymnastics

2 Society in 1865, our building
(£S5 o

was England’s first purpose

built gymnasium.

£15

Flor de Cana 12yo Rum
Pineapple & Aloe Cordial
Lemongrass & Ginger syrup
Topped up with Durello

J

Prices include VAT at the prevailing rate. A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to
your total bill. We are happy to provide information pertaining to allergies.



GERMAN GYMNASIUM

PIONEER

£15

Lost Explorer Mezcal
Aperol, Lime
& Marmalade

Women's fithess classes were
’ held in this gym back before
= it was fashionable.

Prices include VAT at the prevailing rate. A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to
your total bill. We are happy to provide information pertaining to allergies.




GERMAN GYMNASIUM

ACROBAT

£14

Sauvelle Vodka
Lemon Balm wine
Vetiver & Suze

Look up! Have you
r spotted the hooks
in our ceiling? These

are the originals used

by the gymnasts.

J

Prices include VAT at the prevailing rate. A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to
your total bill. We are happy to provide information pertaining to allergies.
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GERMAN GYMNASIUM

G
BROADSWORD

£16

El Jimador Tequila
: Strawberry & Rosemary Cordial
A\ 4 Campari, Lime & Cucumber

Unique sports like

broadsword

fighting and Indian
club swinging were

practised here.

N

J

Prices include VAT at the prevailing rate. A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to
your total bill. We are happy to provide information pertaining to allergies.



GERMAN GYMNASIUM

£13

Aba Pisco, Kaffir lime &
Darjeeling tea Liqueur
Lillet Blanc & Lime
Washed with milk

Prices include VAT at the prevailing rate. A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to
your total bill. We are happy to provide information pertaining to allergies.



Elderflower liqueur & peach puree
topped up Durello Spumante

Amaretto Adriatico & pear puree
topped up Durello Spumante

Limoncello & raspberry puree
topped up Durello Spumante

Aperol, Durello Spumante
topped up soda water

Campari, Durello Spumante
topped up soda water

Limoncello, Durello Spumante
topped up soda water

Botanist Gin, Elderflower and lime juice, mint & cucumber, topped with tonic water

Tanqueray 10 Gin, tonic & elderflower cordial, clear apple, Chardonnay wine

Toki Whiskey, Lillet Blanc, Ginger,Jasmin, Lapsang Souchong Tea, topped bitter

soda

Grey Goose peach & rosemary vodka, lillet rose, Italicus, Roku Gin,

apple & lime juice, orange flower bitter

Don Julio reposado, Koko Kanu, coconut, passion fruit & lime juice

Ketel One Vodka, Kahlua Coffee Liqueur & Musetti Italian Coffee

Ciroc Vodka, Cointreau & lemon juice

Grey Goose Vodka, Chambord & pineapple juice

Monkey 47, Martini Rubino & Fernet Branca

Sipsmith Dry Gin, Cointreau, Lillet Blanc, lemon juice & Absinthe

London N3 Gin, Martini Rubino & Campari

Prices include VAT at the prevailing rate. A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to
your total bill. We are happy to provide information pertaining to allergies.




s

Tanqueray London dry, Haku Vodka & Lillet Blanc

Cambridge Gin, Maraschino, lemon juice & Boudier Creme de Violette
Havana 7yo, Havana Spiced, Damoiseau rums, Cointreau, lime juice & Orgeat
Havana Seleccion de Maestro, Noilly Prat Dry Vermouth, Cointreau & grenadine
Havana 3yo, lime juice & sugar

Havana 3yo, fresh mint, lime juice & soda water

Casamigos Blanco, lime juice & Coca Cola

El Jimador Blanco, lime juice, agave, pink grapefruit juice & soda water

El Jimador Reposado, Lime juice & agave

El Jimador Blanco, Cointreau & lime juice

Woodford reserve Bourbon, Martini Rubino & Campari

Makers Mark, Aperol, Amaro Nonino & lemon juice

Jura 10yo, Martini Rubino, Boudier Cherry Brandy & Orange juice

Remy Martin VSOP, Cointreau & lemon juice

Prices include VAT at the prevailing rate. A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to
your total bill. We are happy to provide information pertaining to allergies.



Flensburger Lager (4%)
Warsteiner Pilsner (4.8%)
Konig Ludwig Weissbier (5.5%)
ABK Hell (5%)

Flensburger Lager (4%)
Warsteiner Pilsner (4.8%)
Kénig Ludwig Weissbier (5.5%)
ABK Hell (5%)

Warsteiner Pils
Noam Lager
Warsteiner Alcohol Free

Schlenkerla Smoked Bier
Fruh Kolsch

Augustiner Helles
Ayinger Dunkel

Konig Ludwig Weissbier

Aspall Cider Icon Suffolk

6.50
6.75
7.50
6.50

13.50
13.50
14.75
13.00

5.50
6.50
4.00

6.00
6.00
6.50
7.00
7.00

6.50

Monkey 47
Monkey Sloe
Monkey 47 Barrel Cut

Warner's Lemon Balm
Brockmans Gin

Cambridge Dry

Cambridge Truffle

Sipsmith London Dry

Sipsmith VJOP

No.3 London Dry

Tarquins Rhubarb & Raspberry

Tanqueray Dry
Hendricks
Hendricks Neptunia
The Botanist
Tanqueray 10

Gin Mare Spain
Mirabeau Rose France
Roku Japan
Malfy Gin Italy

Cygnet Welsh Dry Welsh

14.50
14.50
16.00

12.50
12.00
12.00
14.00
11.50
13.00
12.00
12.00

10.00
10.50
11.00
11.00
11.00

11.50
11.50
12.50
10.00
14.00

Prices include VAT at the prevailing rate. A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to
your total bill. We are happy to provide information pertaining to allergies.
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Zubrowka Bison Grass
Konik's Tail

Ketel One

Ketel One Grapefuit & Rose
Ketel One Peach & Orange
Arbikie

Absolut Citron

Absolut Elyx

Grey Goose

Grey Goose Peach & Rosemary
Chase

Sauvelle

Ciroc

StoliElit

Crystal Head

Haku

El Jimado Blanco

El Jimador Reposado
Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
Casamigos Afejo
Casa Dragones

Kah Blanco

Clase Azul Plata

Lost Explorer Espadin

-

9.50
9.50

10.00
10.00
10.00
11.00
10.50
10.50
10.50
11.00
11.00
11.50
10.00
14.50
13.00
11.00

10.00
10.50
16.00
18.00
21.00
16.00
10.00
35.00

14.50

Havana Club 3YO

Havana Especial

Havana Spiced

Havana 7YO

Havana Selection de Maestro
Havana 15Y0

Brugal 1888

Wray & Nephew OP

Chairman's Reserve
Chairman's Spiced

Plantation Three Star
Plantation 5Y0
Plantation Pineapple
Plantation X0

Damoiseau

Flor de Cana 12Y0

Diplomatico Reserva
Santa Teresa 1796

Zacapa Centenario 23Y0
Ron Zacapa X0

10.00
10.50
10.50
11.00
16.00
45.00

14.50

11.00

11.00
12.00

10.00
11.00
13.00
14.00

10.00

10.00

13.00
13.00

16.00
30.00

Prices include VAT at the prevailing rate. A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to
your total bill. We are happy to provide information pertaining to allergies.




Glenfiddich 12Y0
Glenfarclas 10Y0
Macallan 12Y0
Macallan15Y0
Balvenie 12Y0
Mortlach 16Y0

Bowmore 12Y0
Bowmore 18Y0
Bowmore 25Y0
Ardbeg 10Y0
Talisker 10Y0
Highland Park 12Y0
Highland Park 18Y0
Jura 10Y0
Lagavulin
Laphroaig 10YO

Auchentoshan Three Woods
Auchentoshan 18Y0

11.00
12.00
19.50
38.00
13.50
55.00

12.00
21.00
60.00
12.00
12.00
11.00
20.00
12.00
15.00
12.50

13.00
24.00

Glenmorangie Original
Glenmorangie La Santa
Glenmorangie Nectar d'Or
Glenmorangie 18Y0
Dalmore 12Y0

Dalmore 25Y0

Dalmore Cigar Malt
Dalmore Port Wood
Dalmore King Alexander
Fettercairn 12Y0

Chivas 12Y0

Chivas 18Y0

Chivas 25Y0

J.Walker Black

J.Walker Blue

Compass Box Peat Monster
Compass Box Hedonism
Compass Spice Tree

Jameson
Bushmills Black Bush
Slane

12.00
16.50
18.00
30.00
12.00
60.00
25.00
30.00
65.00
14.00

10.00
15.00
45.00
10.00
35.00
12.00
13.00
14.00

10.00
10.00
10.00

Prices include VAT at the prevailing rate. A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to

your total bill. We are happy to provide information pertaining to allergies.




Makers Mark
Makers Mark 46
Buffalo Trace
Eagle Rare
Woodford Reserve
Woodford Malt
Woodford Rye

Jack Daniel's

Jack Daniel's Flavoured

Jack Daniel's Rye

Jack Daniel's Single Barrel
Jack Daniel's Gentleman Jack

Hibiki Harmony
Nikka from the barrel
Nikka Coffey
Yamazaki Distillers
Yamazaki 12Y0
Hakushu Distillers
Hakushu 12Y0

Toki

10.00
12.00
10.50
10.50
11.00
12.00
12.00

10.00
10.50
11.00
12.00
13.00

16.50
15.00
14.00
15.00
20.00
15.00
17.50
12.00

Boulard Grand Solage
Pays D'Auge
Lemorton 1972
Lemorton Rarete

Baron de Sigognac 10YO

Clos Martin 15Y0

Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin 1738
Remy Martin XO
Martell XO

Aba Pisco
Macchu Pisco

Nardini, Grappa

Amaro Montenegro
Sambuca Molinari

Tia Maria
Jagermeister
Jagermeister Manifest
Limoncello Luxardo
Bailey's

Licor 43

12.00
16.00
50.00
110.00

12.00
17.00

11.00
12.00
40.00
35.00

9.00
10.50

11.50

8.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
11.00
9.00
8.00
9.00

Prices include VAT at the prevailing rate. A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to

your total bill. We are happy to provide information pertaining to allergies.




Cucumber, lemongrass & ginger cordial, apple juice

Fresh Berries, elderflower cordial,
cranberry juice, fresh mint

Everleaf Forest, orange & lime juice
cinnamon, Fever-Tree Mexican lime soda

Crodino Aperitivo, Orange

4.00

Coca Cola 90kcal, Diet Coke 3kcal, Coca Zero 4kcal

Fever-Tree:

Soda Water Okcal, Tonic Water 44kcal, Lemonade 54kcal
Slim-Lline Tonic 30kcal, Ginger Ale 4%kcal, Ginger Beer 87kcal,
Mediterranean 75kcal, Elderflower Tonic 38kcal

Fresh Juices:

orange 103kcal, cranberry 158kcal, apple 120kcal
pineapple 125kcal, carrot 70kcal, grapefruit 95kcal

Caleno Light & Zesty 20 kcal
Caleno Dark & Spicy 23 kcal
Everleaf Forest Bittersweet 26 kcal
Everleaf Marine 0 kcal

*as a mixer 3.00

4.25

7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00

Prices include VAT at the prevailing rate. A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to
your total bill. We are happy to provide information pertaining to allergies.




529 kcal
179 kcal
283 kcal
840 kcal
820 kcal

728 kcal
Beef sausage, coleslaw, house sauce, crispy onions, Brezel brioche

1534kcal
Prime beef, bacon, Emmental, lettuce, crispy onions,
house sauce, French fries

835kcal
Crispy chickpea dumpling, beetroot hummus, coriander cress,
yoghurt dressing
468 kcal
flatbread, creme fraiche, bacon, chives

495 kcal
flatbread, creme fraiche, feta cheese, green peppers

698kcal
Selection of pasteurized & unpasteurized cheeses,
oven dried rye bread with grains, apple chutney

790 kcal
Bratwurst, Nirnberger, Currywurst

Please discuss any allergies or dietary requirements with your server. Please note that whilst we minimise the risk of
cross-contamination, we do handle allergenic ingredients and cannot guarantee any allergen-free dishes. Our vegan
dishes recipes are made to vegan recipes but may not be suitable for guests with milk or egg allergies. (VG) - suitable for

vegan requirements (V) - suitable for vegetarian requirements. Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.

Prices include VAT at the prevailing rate. A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to
your total bill. We are happy to provide information pertaining to allergies.



https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/N%C3%BCrnberger

